
 

 

4-letnie  LO - IV - 
zjazd I 

Sobota 07.02.2026

08.00-8.45 J. Polski R

08.50-9.35 J. Polski R

09.40-10.25 J. Polski R

10.30-11.15 J. Angielski

11.20-12.05 J. Angielski

12.10-12.55 J. Angielski

13.00-13.45 geografia R

13.50-14.35 geografia R

14.40-15.25 geografia R

15.30-16.15

16.20-17.05

17.20-18.05

Niedziela 08.02.2026

08.00-8.45 J. Polski R

08.50-9.35 J. Polski R

09.40-10.25 J. Polski R

10.30-11.15 fizyka  

11.20-12.05 fizyka  

12.10-12.55 fizyka  

13.00-13.45 matematyka

13.50-14.35 matematyka

14.40-15.25 matematyka

15.30-16.15

16.20-17.05

J. Polski R

J. Angielski

matematyka

geografia R

historia

fizyka  

38

18

20

18

16

24


